
 

 
 

2011 Easter & Wedding Bank Holiday Deadlines 
 

Newspapers 
 
Daily Mail   -  Display & Classified 
Publication Date Copy Deadline 
Fri 22, Sat 23, Mon 25 & Tue 26 April Thursday 21 April 
Fri 29 & Sat 30 April, Mon 2 & Tue 3 May Thursday 28 April 

 
The Mail on Sunday  -  Display & Classified 
Publication Date Copy Deadline 
24 April Thursday 21 April 
1 May       Thursday 28 April 

 
Review:  The Mail on Sunday 2 -  Display & Classified 
Publication Date Copy Deadline 
24 April Wednesday 20 April 
1 May Wednesday 27 April 
 

 
Magazines 
 
Daily Mail Weekend 

Publication Date                                           Copy Deadlines 
30 April  Visual - Monday 18 April   File - Tuesday 19 April  
7 May   Visual – Thursday 21 April    File - Tuesday 26 April  
 

The Mail on Sunday - Royal Wedding Supplement 
Publication Date                                           Copy Deadlines 
1 May   Visual – Thursday 21 April    File - Tuesday 26 April 

 
You magazine 
Publication Date                                           Copy Deadlines 
8 May   Visual - Thursday 21 April   File - Wednesday 27 April  
15 May  Visual – Thursday 28 April    File - Wednesday 4 May  
 

Live magazine 
Publication Date                                           Copy Deadlines 
1 May   1st Section & all visuals - Thursday 21 April   2nd Section - Wednesday 27 April  
8 May   1st Section & all visuals - Thursday 28 April   2nd Section - Wednesday 4 May 


